900243752 01/09/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ORTHOSKINS LLC		01/09/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHARLES N SCRABIS	
Street Address:	10 DEPARDO LANE	
City:	ORMOND BEACH	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32174	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85225029	BLACK AND YELLOW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 386-846-2752

Email: SCRABS71@HOTMAIL.COM

Correspondent Name: ORTHOSKINS LLC
Address Line 1: 10 DEPARDO LANE

Address Line 4: ORMOND BEACH, FLORIDA 32174

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SCRABIS CHARLES N
Signature:	/SCRABIS CHARLES N/
Date:	01/09/2013

Total Attachments: 0

OP \$40.00 8

TRADEMARK REEL: 004939 FRAME: 0674

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004939 FRAME: 0675

RECORDED: 01/09/2013